
   WorkCover SA’s  NEW  

Rehabilitation and Return to Work Coordinator Training 

commences 22 January 2013 

Innovative Training & Recruitment offers the new   

Rehabilitation &  Return to Work Coordinator Training  
(as accredited by WorkCoverSA) 

What training do you need? 

Does your company have: 

 Workcover premium less 

than $20,000 and/or  

 Remuneration of less than 
$300,000  

YES 

NO 

Does your company have: 

 WorkCover premium more 

than $20,000 and  

 more than $300,000 remu-

neration, or  

 are you a self-insured     

employer? 

You need  

2 day RRTWC Course 

You need  

1 day RRTWC Course 

YES 

 All employers can choose for their RRTWCs to complete the 

two-day course. 

 Commencing July 2012, WorkCover will recognise RRTWC   

training completed in other states  

 All coordinators will continue to be sent information about    

ongoing development opportunities; however there is no   

mandate to complete further training in order to remain       

registered  

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



   2013 Course Dates 
        One Day Course                                                                    Two Day Course 

         Tuesday 22nd January                                         Tuesday 22nd January & Thursday 24th January  

         Tuesday 19th February                                         Tuesday 19th February & Thursday 21st February 

         Tuesday 19th March                                             Tuesday 19th March & Thursday 21st March 

         Wednesday 24th April                                          Wednesday 24th April & Friday 26th April 

         Tuesday 21st May                                                  Tuesday 21st May & Thursday 23rd May 

         Tuesday 25th June                                                Tuesday 25th June & Thursday 27th June 

         Tuesday 23rd July                                                  Tuesday 23rd July & Thursday 25th July 

         Tuesday 20th August                                             Tuesday 20th August & Thursday 22nd August 

         Tuesday 24th September                                     Tuesday 24th September & Thursday 26th September 

         Wednesday 23rd October                                   Wednesday 23rd October & Thursday 24th October 

         Tuesday 26th November                                      Tuesday 26th November & Thursday 28th November 

         Tuesday 10th December                                      Tuesday 10th December & Thursday 12th December 

   Course Investment 
Prices are accurate as of 1st January 2013 

                                                  Metropolitan courses                         Regional Courses 

     2 day training course                       $550.00                                                      $650.00 

     1 day training course                      $350.00                                                      $400.00 

   Recognition of Prior Learning 

Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) is available for any individual who has prior learning or work 

experience in this field. RPL recognises your relevant work and life experience, skills and 

knowledge, no matter how, when or where your learning occurred. Contact Innovative Training 

&  Recruitment for further information and to discuss your RPL options. 

   Registration or more information? 

Contact Lucy Edmonds at : 
 

Innovative Training & Recruitment 

186 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082 

P:  08 8342 6488 

F:  08 8342 3622 

E:  general@itandr.com.au 

W:  www.itandr.com.au 


